

Pacific Coastal Getaway

Sep 2019 - May 2020 1-4 day California Coast

Interior	Balcony
fares from*	fares from*
\$249	\$369

Royal Princess® 9/14/19 *Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to \$95 are additional.

Eastern Caribbean Getaway

Dec 2019 4 day Caribbean Getaway



Island Princess® 12/16/19

*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of \$105 are additional

Cabo San Lucas Getaway

Sep 2019 - Feb 2020 5 day Mexico Getaway

Interior	Balcony
fares from*	fares from*
\$529	\$599

Royal Princess® 11/30/19 *Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to \$115 are additional.

West Coast Getaway

Dec 2019 - Feb 2020 4-5 day California Coast

Interior	Balcony
fares from*	fares from*
\$349	\$559

Royal Princess® 12/5/19 *Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to \$175 are additional.

Contact your travel agent

Canadian Atlantic Provinces Getaway

Oct 2019 5 day Canadian Getaway

Interior	Balcony
fares from*	fares from*
\$599	\$699

Regal Princess® 10/26/19 *Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to \$165 are additional.

+50% off second guest offer is based on first guest at 100% fare, and second guest at 50% fare in same stateroom. Savings is based on a per person discount off applicable Launch Fares on a space-available basis at time of booking on select sailings. Launch Fares are offering fares and may not have been in effect for the past 90 days or resulted in actual sales in all categories. Intermediate discounts may have been taken and fares may remain at discounted levels after this promotion.

++ **3rd or 4th Guests Fares** apply to the 3rd or 4th guests booked in the same stateroom as the first and second guests and apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of booking. Fares for other categories may vary. This offer has limited space regardless of stateroom availability and subject to combinability limitations.

Deposits of \$50 per guest for bookings made under the Getaway Sale promotion are non-refundable. Final payment terms and conditions apply to voyages within the final payment window.

*Fares are per guest and apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of booking. Fares for other categories may vary. Fares are non-air, cruise- or cruisetour-only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a stateroom. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth-berth guests. This offer has limited space regardless of cabin availability and may not be combinable with other select offers and onboard credits. Offer is available to residents of the 50 United States, Canada, Puerto Rico, Mexico, Bermuda and the District of Columbia who are 21 years of age or older and receive this offer. Fares quoted in USD. Note: For assistance reserving a wheelchair-accessible stateroom, please call 1-800-774-6237. Offer valid: August 1 - December 31, 2019 on voyages in this sale only.

©2019, Princess Cruise Lines, Ltd. Ships of Bermudan and British registry.